NEW!
1087
RELAYS & CONTACTORS
RELAYS & CO
NTACTO
RS
18
HUGE IN-STOCK INVENTORY, AVAILABLE TO SHIP SAME DAY kele.com 877-826-9037 USASeptember 2016
SE-MAGNECRAFT RELAYS
781R SERIES
DESCRIPTION
The Magnecraft 781R Series of SPDT plug-in style relays
optimize design flexibility, expedite installation, and simplify
maintenance.  The 781R Series relays have up to 15A load
ratings, multiple contact sets, signature full-feature covers,
and UL listing.  They are equipped with a mechanical flag
indicator to show relay status in the manual or powered
condition.  Full-featured versions of these relays also include
a bi-polar LED to show coil "on" or "off" status, a push button
that allows momentary manual operation without the need for
coil power, and a removable lock-down door that can hold the
push button and relay contacts in the opposite position.
FEATURES
• SPDT configuration
• Flag indicator
• Optional LED and momentary/maintained pushbutton
• DIN rail/surface mount or PCB sockets
• Mating socket - 781: 70-781D5R-1A 781R
1 (12)
5 (14)
9 (11)
13 (A1) 14 (A2)

A
D
AC Voltage
DC Voltage (12 or 24 Volt only)
781XAXR M4L 24 A
Example:  781XAXRM4L-24A
Control relay SPDT with locking push button and LED 24VAC
Add KIT- to the beginning of the model number to get relay and 70-781D5R-1A socket included
 ACCESSORIES
16-781C Adapter, spdt for 781 series relay, din rail mount
16-781C1 Adapter, spdt for 781 series relay, panel mount
16-781IDC Clip, plastic for 70-781D5R-1A socket
16-781SC Clip, metal for 70-781D5R-1A and 70-781T-1 sockets
16-DCLIP-1 Din rail locking clip
70-BSMD-250 Module, diode, 6-250 VDC for 70-781D5R-1A socket
70-BSMLG-24 Module, LED, 24 VAC/VDC for 70-781D5R-1A socket
70-BSMM-120 Module, mov, 120 VAC/VDC for 70-781D5R-1A socket
70-BSMM-24 Module, mov, 24 VAC/VDC for 70-781D5R-1A socket
70-BSMM-240 Module, mov, 240 VAC/VDC for 70-781D5R-1A socket
 RELATED PRODUCTS
70-781D5R-1A Relay socket, SPDT, use with 781 Series relays, din/surface mount
70-781T-1 Relay socket, SPDT, use with 781 Series relays, pcb mount
SE-MAGNECRAFT RELAYS
781R SERIES